
N

MARQTRAN

NORTH ST.

PARK ST.

WABASH ST.

MAURICE ST.

MICHIGAN ST.

EMPIRE ST.

BESSEMER ST.

TH
IR

D
ST

.

SE
C
O

N
D

ST
.

VINE ST.
APTS.

TOWN
SQUARE
APTS.

SE
V
EN

TH
ST

.

RIDGE ST.

BANK ST.

FO
U

R
TH

ST
.

JIM'S
FOODS

SE
C
O

N
D

ST
.

DIVISION ST.

PIONEER
BLUFF APTS.

SENIOR CENTER

HEMATITE DR.
M

A
IN

ST
.

EMPIRE ST.
WOODCLIF

F

APTS
.

CLIFF
ST.

CANDA MANOR

APTS
.

LAKESH
O

RE
D
RIVE

SHOPKO

COUNTRY VILLA
GE

CARP RIVER LANE US 41 HWY

CLIPPER

US 41
HWY

CLEVELAND AVE.

HIGH ST.

VALENTE
CENTER

PIONEER
BLUFF APTS.

FOR CONTINUATION OF
MAP, SEE MAP INSET LEFT.

LAKE

BANCRO
FT

JUBILEE FOODS

BELL HOSPITAL

★
★★

★
★

★

★

★

★

Call Our Dispatch Dept:
225-1112

Visit Our Website:
http://www.marq-tran.com

© Nate Maldonado 2001
Design contribution: NMU AD318, Fall 2001PRIDE PRINTING 1/17

ISHPEMING

PLEASE NOTE:
If you need to transfer from this

fixed route to a door to door bus, you
must make arrangements in advance

with our dispatch
department at 225-1112.

PLEASE DO NOT ASK YOUR DRIVER
TO MAKE RESERVATIONS FOR YOU.

Ishpeming Shoppers Shuttle

S
C
H
E
D
U
L
E

MARQUETTEMARQUETTE
COUNTYCOUNTY
TRANSITTRANSIT

AUTHORITYAUTHORITY
1325 Commerce Drive
Marquette, MI 49855

Voice 1-906-225-1112
FAX 1-906-225-0682

marqtran@Marq-Tran.com
www.marq-tran.com

ISHPEMING
SHOPPERS
SHUTTLE

BOTTOM OF THE HOUR ONLY



ATTENTION PASSENGERS:
Your safety is our primary concern.
Your driver will stop only in a safe
location. Traffic, road and lighting
conditions will affect the drivers deci-
sion to stop or not to stop. You will be
let off at the nearest safe location to
your desired stopping point.

Schedule and Fares
Subject to Change

We endeavor to maintain time
schedule, but at times, it may vary
due to road/traffic conditions.

Ishpeming Senior Center . . . . . . .
Valente Medical Facility . . . . . . . .
Pioneer Bluff . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Jim’s Foods . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Town Square Apts. . . . . . . . . . . .
Shopko . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Canda Manor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Downtown Ishpeming . . . . . . . . .
Ishpeming Senior Center . . . . . . .

Ishpeming Shoppers Shuttle
read down Visit Our Website:

http://www.marq-tran.com

BOXED AREAS REPRESENT SATURDAY SERVICE
Schedule also available in alternate format upon request, in compliance with ADA law. Effective 10/2001FARES

$.80 GENERAL PUBLIC
.40 Senior Citizens
.40 Handicapped
.40 Students (K-12)

and College Students with
a valid ID Card

(Preschoolers ride free with
a paying passenger.)

*Fares must be paid upon boarding bus.

Call Our Dispatch Dept:
225-1112

08:00
***

08:00
08:05
08:10
08:15
08:20
08:20
08:25

08:25
08:35
08:35
08:40
08:45
08:50
08:55
08:55
09:00

09:00
***

09:00
09:05
09:10
09:15
09:20
09:20
09:25

09:25
09:35
09:35
09:40
09:45
09:50
09:55
09:55
10:00

10:00
***

10:00
10:05
10:10
10:15
10:20
10:20
10:25

10:25
10:35
10:35
10:40
10:45
10:50
10:55
10:55
11:00

11:00
***

11:00
11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:20
11:25

11:25
11:35
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55
11:55
12:00

12:00
***

12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:20
12:25

12:25
12:35
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
12:55
01:00

01:00
***

01:00
01:05
01:10
01:15
01:20
01:20
01:25

Monday through Saturday

Stormy
Weather?

Listen to your local radio stations or
check with our dispatch department

(225-1112) for cancellations and
up-to-date time schedules.

AM PM

Ishpeming Senior Center . . . . . . .
Valente Medical Facility . . . . . . . .
Pioneer Bluff . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Jim’s Foods . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Town Square Apts. . . . . . . . . . . .
Shopko . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Canda Manor . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Downtown Ishpeming . . . . . . . . .
Ishpeming Senior Center . . . . . . .

01:25
01:35
01:35
01:40
01:45
01:50
01:55
01:55
02:00

02:00
***

02:00
02:05
02:10
02:15
02:20
02:20
02:25

02:25
02:35
02:35
02:40
02:45
02:50
02:55
02:55
03:00

03:00
***

03:00
03:05
03:10
03:15
03:20
03:20
03:25

03:25
03:35
03:35
03:40
03:45
03:50
03:55
03:55
04:00

04:00
***

04:00
04:05
04:10
04:15
04:20
04:20
04:25

04:25
04:35
04:35
04:40
04:45
04:50
04:55
04:55
05:00

05:00
***

05:00
05:05
05:10
05:15
05:20
05:20
05:25

05:25
05:35
05:35
05:40
05:45
05:50
05:55
05:55
06:00

06:00
***

06:00
06:05
06:10
06:15
06:20
06:20
06:25

06:25
06:35
06:35
06:40
06:45
06:50
06:55
06:55
07:00

PM


