





# **ISHPEMING SHOPPERS SHUTTLE**

# MARQUETTE COUNTY **AUTHORITY**

1325 Commerce Drive Marquette, MI 49855

Voice 1-906-225-1112 FAX 1-906-225-0682 marqtran@Marq-Tran.com www.marq-tran.com

TO MAKE RESERVATIONS FOR YOU.

## **Ishpeming Shoppers Shuttle**

read down



Call Our Dispatch Dept: 225-1112



## **Monday through Saturday**

_	AM								PM		
Ishpeming Senior Center	08:00	08:25	09:00	09:25	10:00	10:25	11:00	11:25	12:00	12:25	01:00
Valente Medical Facility	***	08:35	***	09:35	***	10:35	***	11:35	***	12:35	***
Pioneer Bluff	08:00	08:35	09:00	09:35	10:00	10:35	11:00	11:35	12:00	12:35	01:00
Jim's Foods	08:05	08:40	09:05	09:40	10:05	10:40	11:05	11:40	12:05	12:40	01:05
Town Square Apts	08:10	08:45	09:10	09:45	10:10	10:45	11:10	11:45	12:10	12:45	01:10
Shopko	08:15	08:50	09:15	09:50	10:15	10:50	11:15	11:50	12:15	12:50	01:15
Canda Manor	08:20	08:55	09:20	09:55	10:20	10:55	11:20	11:55	12:20	12:55	01:20
Downtown Ishpeming	08:20	08:55	09:20	09:55	10:20	10:55	11:20	11:55	12:20	12:55	01:20
Ishpeming Senior Center	08:25	09:00	09:25	10:00	10:25	11:00	11:25	12:00	12:25	01:00	01:25
,									•		
						PM					
Ishpeming Senior Center	01:25	02:00	02:25	03:00	03:25	PM 04:00	04:25	05:00	05:25	06:00	06:25
Ishpeming Senior Center Valente Medical Facility	01:25 01:35	02:00	02:25 02:35	03:00	03:25 03:35		04:25 04:35	05:00	05:25 05:35	06:00 ***	06:25 06:35
						04:00					
Valente Medical Facility	01:35	***	02:35	***	03:35	04:00	04:35	***	05:35	***	06:35
Valente Medical Facility Pioneer Bluff	01:35 01:35	*** 02:00	02:35 02:35	*** 03:00	03:35 03:35	04:00 *** 04:00	04:35 04:35	*** 05:00	05:35 05:35	*** 06:00	06:35 06:35
Valente Medical Facility Pioneer Bluff Jim's Foods	01:35 01:35 01:40	*** 02:00 02:05	02:35 02:35 02:40	*** 03:00 03:05	03:35 03:35 03:40	04:00 *** 04:00 04:05	04:35 04:35 04:40	*** 05:00 05:05	05:35 05:35 05:40	*** 06:00 06:05	06:35 06:35 06:40
Valente Medical Facility Pioneer Bluff Jim's Foods	01:35 01:35 01:40 01:45	*** 02:00 02:05 02:10	02:35 02:35 02:40 02:45	*** 03:00 03:05 03:10	03:35 03:35 03:40 03:45	04:00 *** 04:00 04:05 04:10	04:35 04:35 04:40 04:45	*** 05:00 05:05 05:10	05:35 05:35 05:40 05:45	*** 06:00 06:05 06:10	06:35 06:35 06:40 06:45
Valente Medical Facility Pioneer Bluff	01:35 01:35 01:40 01:45 01:50	*** 02:00 02:05 02:10 02:15	02:35 02:35 02:40 02:45 02:50	*** 03:00 03:05 03:10 03:15	03:35 03:35 03:40 03:45 03:50	04:00 *** 04:00 04:05 04:10 04:15	04:35 04:35 04:40 04:45 04:50	*** 05:00 05:05 05:10 05:15	05:35 05:35 05:40 05:45 05:50	*** 06:00 06:05 06:10 06:15	06:35 06:35 06:40 06:45 06:50

## **FARES**

\$.80 GENERAL PUBLIC

- .40 Senior Citizens
- .40 Handicapped
- .40 Students (K-12)

and College Students with a valid ID Card (Preschoolers ride free with a paying passenger.)

\*Fares must be paid upon boarding bus.

#### BOXED AREAS REPRESENT SATURDAY SERVICE

Schedule also available in alternate format upon request, in compliance with ADA law. Effective 10/2001



## Schedule and Fares Subject to Change

We endeavor to maintain time schedule, but at times, it may vary due to road/traffic conditions.

#### **ATTENTION PASSENGERS:**

Your safety is our primary concern. Your driver will stop only in a safe location. Traffic, road and lighting conditions will affect the drivers decision to stop or not to stop. You will be let off at the nearest safe location to your desired stopping point.



Listen to your local radio stations or check with our dispatch department (225-1112) for cancellations and up-to-date time schedules.